May 4, 2004 West Jordan Bond Election & Cottonwood

Heights Incorporation Election

SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH

WEST JORDAN CITY, UTAH

COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS INCORPORATION

Precincts Counted List

Back To Top

SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH
Precincts Counted
Absentee Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

Back To Top

WEST JORDAN CITY, UTAH
Precincts Counted
Absentee Precincts Counted
Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

CITY PROPOSITION NUMBER 1
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS

CITY PROPOSITION NUMBER 2
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS

CITY PROPOSITION NUMBER 3
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS

59

56108
10657

38

34354

3509

1821
1600

1580
1882

1751
1706

100.00%

100.00%
18.99%

100.00%

100.00%

10.21%

53.23%
46.77%

45.64%
54.36%

50.65%
49.35%



Back To Top
COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS INCORPORATION

Precincts Counted 21
Absentee Precincts Counted 0
Registered Voters 21754
Ballots Cast 7148

INCORPORATION OF COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS
YES 5600
NO 1021

FORM OF GOVERNMENT

CITY COUNCIL FORM 1583
COUNCIL-MAYOR FORM 1501
COUNCIL-MANAGER FORM 3732
CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT
YES 4301
NO 2549
Back To Top

Precincts Counted / Precincts Not Counted

wiolr  wWJjo2 WwWJo3 WwWJjo4 WJOS WJo6 WIJO07  WJ08 WIJ09
WIJl1lI  WJ12  WJI3 WJi4 WIS WJle WJI7 WJ18 WIJI9
Wizl WJ22 W23 WJj24 WJ25 WJ26 WIJ27 WJ28 WJ29
Wi3l  WJ32 Wi33 WJj34 WJ35 WIJ36 WJ37 WJ38 CHOI
CHO3 CH04 CHO5 CHO6 CHO7 CHO8 CH09 CH10 CHI1
CH13 CH14 CHI5 CHI6 CHI18 CH19 CH20 CH21 CH22

Regular Absentee
Precincts Counted: 59 0
Precincts Not Counted: 0 0

Precincts Total: 59 0

100.00%

100.00%
32.86%

84.58%
15.42%

23.22%
22.02%
54.75%

62.79%
37.21%

WJ10
WJ20
WJ30
CHO2
CHI12

Total
59

0

59



