May 4, 2004 West Jordan Bond Election & Cottonwood Heights Incorporation Election

SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH

WEST JORDAN CITY, UTAH

<u>COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS INCORPORATION</u>

Precincts Counted List

Back To Top								
SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH								
Precincts Counted	59	100.00%						
Absentee Precincts Counted	0							
Registered Voters	56108							
Ballots Cast	10657	18.99%						
Back To Top								
WEST JORDAN CITY, UTAH								
Precincts Counted	38	100.00%						
Absentee Precincts Counted	0							
Registered Voters	34354	100.00%						
Ballots Cast	3509	10.21%						
CITY PROPOSITION NUMBER 1								
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	1821	53.23%						
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	1600	46.77%						
CITY PROPOSITION NUMBER 2								
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	1580	45.64%						
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	1882	54.36%						
CITY PROPOSITION NUMBER 3								
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	1751	50.65%						
AGAINST THE ISSUANCE OF BONDS	1706	49.35%						

Back To Top

COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS INCORPORATION

Precincts Counted	21	100.00%	
Absentee Precincts Counted	0		
Registered Voters	21754	100.00%	
Ballots Cast	7148	32.86%	
INCORPORATION OF COTTONWOOD HEIGHTS			
YES	5600	84.58%	
NO	1021	15.42%	
FORM OF GOVERNMENT			
CITY COUNCIL FORM	1583	23.22%	
COUNCIL-MAYOR FORM	1501	22.02%	
COUNCIL-MANAGER FORM	3732	54.75%	
CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT			
YES	4301	62.79%	
NO	2549	37.21%	

Back To Top

Precincts Counted / Precincts Not Counted

WJ01	WJ02	WJ03	WJ04	WJ05	WJ06	WJ07	WJ08	WJ09	WJ10
WJ11	WJ12	WJ13	WJ14	WJ15	WJ16	WJ17	WJ18	WJ19	WJ20
WJ21	WJ22	WJ23	WJ24	WJ25	WJ26	WJ27	WJ28	WJ29	WJ30
WJ31	WJ32	WJ33	WJ34	WJ35	WJ36	WJ37	WJ38	CH01	CH02
CH03	CH04	CH05	CH06	CH07	CH08	CH09	CH10	CH11	CH12
CH13	CH14	CH15	CH16	CH18	CH19	CH20	CH21	CH22	
					Regular		Absentee		Total
Precincts Counted:			59		0		59		
Precincts Not Counted:				0			0	0	
Precincts Total:				59 0		0	59		